$\mathbf{2}$ 

5

6

LRBa2143/1 KSH:kmg:hmh

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 830

March 18, 1998 - Offered by Representatives WARD and SCHAFER.

- **1.** Page 5, line 17: delete "is" and substitute "is".
- 2. Page 5, line 18: delete that line and substitute "and who, on behalf of a
  4 mortgage banker or mortgage broker, finds".
  - **3.** Page 5, line 19: delete "<u>find</u> a loan or <u>negatiates negotiate</u>" and substitute "a loan or negotiates".

7 (END)